
3,
76

5,
60

6,
10

6,
12

5,
01

3,
98

Ansicht Nord-Ost (rechter Innenhof)

-4.14

-1.335

+2.87

+6.73

+2.87

+6.73

±0.00

+5.76

+11.81

+18.065

+23.315

+23.075

ANSICHT NORD OST
LINKER INNENHOF

Durchgang

EG

3.OG

2.OG

1.OG

4.OG

UG

Neubau 
Aufstockung 

3.OG

UG

EG

1.OG

2.OG

1.OG

2.OG

EG

3.OG

2.OG

1.OG

4.OG

UG

Grauwassernutzung
für WC-Spülung

Eisspeicher Regenwasser-
speicher 

2,
80

5
4,

20
5

3,
86

3,
85

15
,3

4

Terrasse als 
Tre˞punkt

Terrasse als 
Tre˞punkt


	HRA_ Schnitt Innenhof 1:200  

